Labmix

find your standards

Coal, Black coal, CRM

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information
Certified dry-basis val
ue

Not certified value
Certified dry-basis val
ue

Certified dry-basis val
ue

Certified dry-basis val
ue

Certified dry-basis val
ue

Certified dry-basis val
ue

Certified dry-basis val

ue

CZ-SF-06-14
5049

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter

Gross Calorific Value

Gross Calorific Value

Carbon (C)

Hydrogen (H)

Nitrogen (N)

Sulfur (S)

Volatile matter

Ash

CAS number

[7440-44-0]

[1333-74-0]

[7727-37-9]

[7704-34-9]

Concentration/Value

23990

10314

58,28

3,51

3,8

3,13

27,36

27,21
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Unit Method Source

kd/kg

Btu/lb

%

%

%

%

%

%



